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20 Prova da Taga da Madeira de DHU - Promogao

Nome

Roberto Pombo

Jodo Mendes

Anselmo Salgado Rodrigues
Fabio Clemente Ferreira
Vitor Sousa Gomes

Fabio Vieira

Guilherme Gongalves Vieira
Ricardo André Martins

Vitor Silva Nascimento

Jodo Diogo

Jorge Filipe Ramoreia
Pedro Clode Silva Freitas
Framcisco Arraiol Sousa
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Classificacao Final por Escal®es

Clube

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Categoria
Promocgao
Promocgéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgao
Promocgéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgao
Promocéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgao

Tempo Final
00:02:23.080
00:02:27.451
00:02:29.350
00:02:39.308
00:02:41.156
00:02:42.554
00:02:46.048
00:02:51.336
00:02:54.336
00:02:55.726
00:03:21.272
00:03:36.647
00:04:50.479



